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1 a Alpiger Nick *** 20.00
+ Stüdeli Thomas ** 10.00
+ Gerber Manuel * 10.00

1 b Bösch Daniel *** 20.00
+ Waldner Patrick ** 10.00
+ Schmid Samuel ** 10.00

1 c Suter Beat 20.00
+ Peterhans Alex (2000) 10.00
+ Streich Sascha (2001) 10.00

2 Stalder Remo *** 19.75
+ Hasler Jimmy * 9.75
+ Rütsche Stefan * 10.00

3 Grossmann Andreas 19.00
- Martin Tobias (2001) 9.00
+ Suter Michael (2002) 10.00

4 a Mangold Martin * 18.75
- Studer Remo * 8.75
+ Egli Martin 10.00

4 b Martin Tobias (2001) 18.75
- Grossmann Andreas 9.00
+ Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 9.75

4 c Egli Martin 18.75
+ Schwob Marco 10.00
o Mangold Martin * 8.75

5 a Studer Remo * 18.50
- Mangold Martin * 8.75
+ Gabriel Simon (2002) 9.75

5 b Burkhardt Roy 18.50
o Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 8.50
+ Thoma Nils 10.00

5 c Gabriel Simon (2002) 18.50
+ Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 10.00
o Studer Remo * 8.50

5 d Gerber Manuel * 18.50
+ Pfister Florian * 10.00
o Alpiger Nick *** 8.50

5 e Hasler Jimmy * 18.50
o Stalder Remo *** 8.50
+ Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 10.00

5 f Hasler Luis (2002) 18.50
+ Scherrer Pascal 10.00
o Krebs Clemens * 8.50

5 g Niederer Andreas (2002) 18.50
o Gisin Yanic 8.75
+ Fricker Ivo 9.75

5 h Peterhans Alex (2000) 18.50
o Suter Beat 8.50
+ Rickenmann Ramon (2001) 10.00

5 i Pfister Florian * 18.50
o Gerber Manuel * 8.50
+ Nussbaumer Gabriel 10.00

5 j Schmid Samuel ** 18.50
+ Probst Gabriel ** 10.00
o Bösch Daniel *** 8.50

5 k Streich Sascha (2001) 18.50
+ Rickenmann Ramon (2001) 10.00
o Suter Beat 8.50

5 l Waldner Patrick ** 18.50
o Bösch Daniel *** 8.50
+ Dittli Mathias (2002) 10.00

6 a Dittli Mathias (2002) 18.25
+ Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 9.75
o Waldner Patrick ** 8.50

6 b Gisin Yanic 18.25
+ Niederer Andreas (2002) 9.75
o Probst Gabriel ** 8.50

6 c Krebs Clemens * 18.25
o Rütsche Stefan * 8.50
+ Hasler Luis (2002) 9.75

6 d Müller Simon 18.25
+ Egli Joel (2001) 9.75
o Stüdeli Thomas ** 8.50

6 e Nussbaumer Gabriel 18.25
+ Suter Michael (2002) 9.75
o Pfister Florian * 8.50

6 f Probst Gabriel ** 18.25
o Schmid Samuel ** 8.50
+ Gisin Yanic 9.75

6 g Räbsamen Marcel (2000) 18.25
+ Burkhardt Roy 9.75
o Hasler Jimmy * 8.50

6 h Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 18.25
o Gabriel Simon (2002) 8.50
+ Egli Joel (2001) 9.75

6 i Rütsche Stefan * 18.25
+ Krebs Clemens * 9.75
o Stalder Remo *** 8.50

6 j Scherrer Pascal 18.25
o Hasler Luis (2002) 8.50
+ Burtschi Michael 9.75

6 k Schwob Marco 18.25
o Egli Martin 8.50
+ Fricker Ivo 9.75

6 l Stüdeli Thomas ** 18.25
o Alpiger Nick *** 8.50
+ Müller Simon 9.75

7 a Burtschi Michael 17.25
- Thoma Nils 8.75
o Scherrer Pascal 8.50

7 b Thoma Nils 17.25
- Burtschi Michael 8.75
o Burkhardt Roy 8.50

7 c Fricker Ivo 17.25
o Schwob Marco 8.75
o Niederer Andreas (2002) 8.50

8 a Egli Joel (2001) 17.00
o Müller Simon 8.50
o Rickenbacher Cedric (2002) 8.50

8 b Rickenmann Ramon (2001) 17.00
o Streich Sascha (2001) 8.50
o Peterhans Alex (2000) 8.50

8 c Seiser Kay-Steve (2000) 17.00
o Dittli Mathias (2002) 8.50
o Martin Tobias (2001) 8.50

8 d Suter Michael (2002) 17.00
o Nussbaumer Gabriel 8.50
o Grossmann Andreas 8.50

* Kantonal- bzw. Gauverbandskranzschwinger ** Teilverbandskranzschwinger *** Eidg. Kranzschwinger


